CITY: WAITE PARK
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND
REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$29,600,116
$18,754,936
$16,569,486

$7,982,035
$11,047,989
$29,106,422

$110,414,096

$45,512,056
$4,601,942
$84,261,885
$84,663,082
$12,286,747
$26,400,616
$13,485,226
$76,316,590
$14,379,500
$8,884,226
$35,568,265
$4,539,533
$2,221,220
$1,148,901
$9,250,629
$8,494,145
$2,355,611
$5,903,377
$2,113,688
$2,276,194
$34,218,587
$12,868,915
$5,360,179
$2,792,505

$133,875,491
$857,254,190

ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$9,763
$498,071
$3,044,875
$4,469,481
$79,168
$16,248,525
$8,562,413
$25,262,087
$3,437,222
$81,512,450
$25,636,637
$2,421,170
$7,388,166
$9,567,799
$52,663,217
$4,505,865
$7,365,546
$1,660,794
$4,539,533
$157,182
$1,041,148
$1,695,138
$3,790,494
$1,504,476
$99,131
$954,009
$2,254,440
$33,534,921
$5,721,902
$1,546,491
$910,010
$10,180,600

$322,262,724

SALES TAX

$636
$32,376
$197,916
$290,518
$5,146
$1,056,173
$558,278
$1,642,032
$223,423
$5,298,421
$1,991,113
$157,377
$480,229
$621,910
$3,423,109
$292,888
$478,759
$107,954
$295,070
$10,214
$67,677
$110,187
$246,383
$97,790
$6,442
$62,009
$148,116
$2,280,730
$371,920
$100,523
$75,252
$662,531

$21,393,102

USE TAX

$5,925
$92,306
$3,090
$17,776
$0
$110,029
$1,590
$458,294
$0
$53,781
$70,596
$339
$2,873
$587
$9,258
$639
$214
$14,686
$5,897
$525
$185
$4,186
$68,222
$0
$1,316
$106
$380
$11,793
$2,889
$1,478

$0
$206,280
$1,145,240

TOTAL TAX

$6,561
$124,682
$201,006
$308,294
$5,146
$1,166,202
$559,868
$2,100,326
$223,423
$5,352,202
$2,061,709
$157,716
$483,102
$622,497
$3,432,367
$293,527
$478,973
$122,640
$300,967
$10,739
$67,862
$114,373
$314,605
$97,790
$7,758
$62,115
$148,496
$2,292,523
$374,809
$102,001
$75,252
$868,811

$22,538,342
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